Product information
This new range of highly competitive LED GU10 products
consume only 5.5W and 3.5W respectively  and offer
a fantastic energy saving alternative to 50W and 35W
Halogen GU10 lamps.
Features & Benefits
•	Total lumens: up to 240 (3.5W) and up to 350 (5.5W)
•	Three colour temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K

Class
(EEC)
Beam
Angle
(degree)
CCT
(K)
Life
hours
L70/B50
Power
factor CRI Switch
Cycles Dimmable CCT
Steps Weight Product
Code
5.5 5.50 LED5.5D/GU10/827/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 800 350 320 A+ 35 2700 25,000 ≥0.8 80 50,000 Yes 6 50 85848
5.5 5.50 LED5.5D/GU10/830/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 800 360 330 A+ 35 3000 25,000 ≥0.8 80 50,000 Yes 6 50 85849
5.5 5.50 LED5.5D/GU10/840/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 800 380 350 A+ 35 4000 25,000 ≥0.8 80 50,000 Yes 6 50 85850
3.5 3.50 LED3.5/GU10/827/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 550 220 200 A+ 35 2700 25,000 ≥0.4 80 50,000 No 6 50 85844
3.5 3.50 LED3.5/GU10/830/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 550 240 220 A+ 35 3000 25,000 ≥0.4 80 50,000 No 6 50 85845
3.5 3.50 LED3.5/GU10/840/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 550 240 220 A+ 35 4000 25,000 ≥0.4 80 50,000 No 6 50 85846
Dimensions
Lumen maintenance at rated life
Operation and maintenance
Maximum Ths recommended